XKP-06 (<1.0kW ) Swimming pool pump < 1,0 kW
Application
Suitable for water circulation in small and medium swimming pools. Lightly dirty water with
suspended particles will be perfectly filtered
Pompe
Plastic body pump
AISI 304 stainless steel shaft
Maximum liquid temperature: +35°C
Maximum suction height: 3.5 m
Moteur
Copper winding motor or aluminium
Integrated thermal protection for single-phase motors
Insulation class: F
Protection class: IPX5
Codici identificativi
XKP 45 6
series
Power (x100 W)
pool pump
Dati tecnici
Q (m³/h) 0 3 6 9 12 15
MODEL kW Q (l/min) 0 50 100 150 200 250
XKP256 0.25 7.5 6.3 2.9
XKP306 0.3 8.5 6.3 2.9
XKP356 0.35 9.5 8.2 6.2 1.5
XKP456 0.45 10.3 9.2 7.2 4.1
XKP556 0.55 12 11 9.9 8 5.5
XKP856 0.85 12.5 12.4 11.8 10.5 8.5 6
Dimensioni
MODEL A B
XKP256 157.5 374
XKP306 157.5 374
XKP356 157.5 374
XKP456 157.5 374
XKP556 188.5 405
XKP856 188.5 405
Page 1/2
Prestazioni idrauliche
P
r
e
v
a
l
e
n
z
a
t
o
t
a
l
e
(
m
)
Packaging
MODEL Peso (kg) Lunghezza L (mm)Larghezza W (mm) Altezza H (mm)
XKP256 5.4 410 170 200
XKP306 6 410 170 200
XKP356 5.8 410 170 200
XKP456 6.1 410 170 200
XKP556 6.4 410 170 200
XKP856 7.4 410 170 200
Page 2/2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)